
Model

Watt

(W)

Voltage

(V)
  Average 

luminance Uniformity Screen light balance
Visual Areal

(L*W)
LxWxH
(mm)

YMY-0919D-030

YMY-0919D-060

YMY-0919D-090

YMY-0919D-150

30

90

150

85-265

85-265

85-265

85-265

0-6000cd/m2

0-6000cd/m2

0-6000cd/m2

0-6000cd/m260

360*422mm

720*422mm

1080*422mm

1440*422mm

≥70%

≥70%

≥70%

≥70%

480*502*33

840*502*33

1200*502*33

1440*502*33

≥90%

≥90%

≥90%

≥90%

特点

应用场景

安全特点

产品参数

X-RAY FILM VIEWER

30W 60W

120 lm/w

X-RAY FILM VIEWER 

SERIES

90W 150W

Medical grade LED chip

Adopting LED back-view method

Built-in AC to DC rectifier                                             

Uniform and mild light source

Imported acrylic plate                                                             

High frequency digital PMW technology                               

Innovative knob operation and LCD display

Screen light uniformity: 2000cd/m2

Screen light balance:≥70%                                                      
Life span:≥50000h                                                                  
CCT ≥ 8000K                                                                          

Hospital, Medical site


